
FOREIGN FIRE TAX BOARD  
Member name Role Contact email

Demond Dade Fire Chief kddade@urbanaillinois.us

Roy Lane President rclane@urbanaillinois.us

Tristan Thomas Treasurer tlthomas@urbanaillinois.us

Tal Prendergast Secretary tdprendergast@urbanaillinois.us

Chad Johnson Trustee cjjohnson@urbanaillinois.us

Mitchell Rolson Trustee mjrolson@urbanaillinois.us

Nick Jarvis Trustee nrjarvis@urbanaillinois.us

mailto:kddade@urbanaillinois.us
mailto:rclane@urbanaillinois.us
mailto:tlthomas@urbanaillinois.us
mailto:tdprendergast@urbanaillinois.us
mailto:cjjohnson@urbanaillinois.us
mailto:mjrolson@urbanaillinois.us
mailto:nrjarvis@urbanaillinois.us

	Sheet1

